Catalog No.112O
NTC Thermistor Assembly Solutions
Custom Sensor Catalog
2
■OA Equipment‥ ‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ P. 4 - 5
・ Printer / copy machine
■Automotive‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥‥ P. 6 - 7
・ Controller unit

℃
10.0kΩ ± 1% 3435K ± 1％ approx. 3.0 approx. 80 15 − 10℃ to 105
Breakdown voltage: AC 1200 V 1 sec.
Insulation resistance: DC 500 V 100 MΩ+
Breakdown voltage ：AC 600 V 1 sec.
Insulation resistance ：DC 500 V 100 MΩ+
Dissipation factor: approx. 3.0 mW/℃
Thermal time constant: approx. 80 sec.
Breakdown voltage: AC 2400 V 1 sec.
Insulation resistance: DC 500 V 100 MΩ+
Breakdown voltage: AC 120 V 1 sec.
Insulation resistance: DC 100 V 100 MΩ+
Breakdown voltage: AC 2400 V 1 sec.
Insulation resistance: DC 500 V 100 MΩ+
Type R25 Ｂ25/85 Resin color Temp. range ℃
EC2F102A2-71014 1kΩ ± 1％ 3100K ± 1％ Light blue
− 40℃ to 90℃
EC2F202A2-71048 2kΩ ± 1％ 3182K ± 1％ Red
EC2F502A2-40103 5kΩ ± 1％ 3324K ± 1％ Gray
− 40℃ to 110℃
EC2F103A2-40113 10kΩ ± 1％ 3435K ± 1％ Black
EC2F203A2-70030 20kΩ ± 1％ 4013K ± 1％ Blue
EC2F503A2-70456 50kΩ ± 1％ 4060K ± 1％ White
EC2F104A2-60109 100kΩ ± 1％ 4665K ± 1％ Green
R25 B25/85
Dissipation factor
mW/℃
Thermal time